
2018 SILVER DOLLAR OPEN 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8802399  MARSHALL JR RICHAR   868  AA               LINCOLN             NE 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   863  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   840  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
9505028  WILLOUGHBY AARON S   837  AA               STANTON             KY 
2020985  TAYLOR ROB M         834  AA               MANHATTAN           KS 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      830  AA    SUBV       MILAN               IN 
8002070  WILLOUGHBY TONY G    829  AA               CLAY CITY           KY 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     825  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   822  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       822  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY             822  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       809  AA     VET       HARRISON TWP        MI 
0213398  ZOMBEK RICHARD J     807  AA               COLUMBUS            OH 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W        806  AA               METAMORA            IL 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         802  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        796  AA    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    796  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     793  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       790  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      789  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
8202756  WADE MARK T          788  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   786  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      785  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     783  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      764  AA               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        752  AA    S.VT       BATH                NY 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     751  AA    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO     750  AA    LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           825  A_               MEDINA              TN 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          811  A_               FENNVILLE           MI 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    800  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         800  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   799  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       798  A_     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   796  A_    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        795  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
9911984  PAPPAS JACOB J       786  A_               PLYMOUTH            MA 
1514064  WHITCOMB JOSEPH E    782  A_               FINKSBURG           MD 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   779  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
0312478  HILL JR ROBERT M     777  A_               FAYETTEVILLE        NC 
0816867  MITCHELL KENNETH E   776  A_    SUBV       COLCHESTER          IL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        775  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   768  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          760  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE  A     758  A_    SUBV       BEAVER              PA 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       747  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
1625699  MAROHL DAVE M        745  A_               CECIL               WI 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    730  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    711  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      708  A_     VET       JONESTOWN           PA 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     675  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
 
0210298  BRYANT RONALD K      798  B                ALEXANDRIA          OH 
1010409  KEMP PERRY L         786  B                FRANKLINTON         NC 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          781  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1211683  DAVIS JR KERRY       779  B      JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
9405587  HAYDEN B KEVIN       774  B                ST PETERSBURG       FL 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L       763  B     S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
0611683  GULLOTTA SUSAN C     746  B     LDY2       PLEASANTVILLE       NY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       735  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 



0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   729  B     S.VT       DUNN                NC 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         728  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
8000301  SISSANO JOE          724  B                LEONARDO            NJ 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      694  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
0516861  SCOTT ROBERT A       685  B                BILLERICA           MA 
 
1510035  HEERINGA DAVID E     779  C                INDIANPOLIS         IN 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   778  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
9103330  COX KENNETH R        774  C                OXFORD              NC 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      773  C     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
7805851  MINKS DENNIS         769  C      VET       KENNAN              WI 
1114023  BUTZIER DAVID E      728  C                FREMONT             OH 
8602465  SHERRY MICHAEL J     724  C                STETSON             ME 
0214762  QUINCEY SAM R        706  C                LAKEWORTH           FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        652  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
 
1211579  WUTRICK TODD C       778  D     SUBV       YORK                SC 
0610652  MILLER RON H         773  D     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         764  D     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       756  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
7808722  ODEGARD DAVID        719  D                MINOCQUA            WI 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1211683  DAVIS JR KERRY       779  B      JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      830  AA    SUBV       MILAN               IN 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     825  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       822  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    800  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   799  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    796  AA    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      789  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
8202756  WADE MARK T          788  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          781  B     SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1211579  WUTRICK TODD C       778  D     SUBV       YORK                SC 
0816867  MITCHELL KENNETH E   776  A_    SUBV       COLCHESTER          IL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A        775  A_    SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
8400611  CARNEY DENNIS J      773  C     SUBV       NEW HOPE            PA 
1311443  SCHMIDT BRUCE  A     758  A_    SUBV       BEAVER              PA 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W    730  A_    SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
 

VETERAN 
 
9206250  KEMPER BARRY W       809  AA     VET       HARRISON TWP        MI 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       798  A_     VET       CLAYTON             NC 
8304220  SIMS KENNETH A       790  AA     VET       BRIDGMAN            MI 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   786  AA     VET       MENDON              OH 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   778  C      VET       CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
7805851  MINKS DENNIS         769  C      VET       KENNAN              WI 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   768  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          760  A_     VET       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       756  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         728  B      VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      708  A_     VET       JONESTOWN           PA 



 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             822  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         802  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        796  AA    S.VT       WARRENS             WI 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   796  A_    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     793  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      785  AA    S.VT       VERNON              CT 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     783  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
0610652  MILLER RON H         773  D     S.VT       NORTH BAY           ON 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         764  D     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
3719170  RENZONI JOHN L       763  B     S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        752  AA    S.VT       BATH                NY 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       747  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
0516944  BROWN LLOYD GEORGE   729  B     S.VT       DUNN                NC 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    711  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     675  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
 

LADY 1 
 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         800  A_    LDY1       MEDINA              TN 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   779  A_    LDY1       BOERNE              TX 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     751  AA    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   822  AA    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO     750  AA    LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
0611683  GULLOTTA SUSAN C     746  B     LDY2       PLEASANTVILLE       NY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       735  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      694  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        652  C     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
 
 


